
EEC 12
-    0 
$30.00

EEC 12
-   1 
$113.00

EEC 12
-    4X 
$163.00

EEC 12
-    4 
$178.00

EEC 12
-    3R 
$169.00

EEC 25
-    3R 
$197.00

EEC 25
-    4 
$202.00

EEC 25
-    4X 
$194.00

EEC 25
-    1 
$155.00

EEC 25
-    0 
$50.00

EEC 40
-    3R 
$244.00

EEC 40
-    4X 
$276.00

EEC 40
-    1 
$228.00

EEC 40
-    0 
$80.00

EEC 40
-    4 
$260.00

3
3
71/2

10

25A

40A

60A

5
71/2

15
20

10
10
30
30

200V
230V
480V
600V

200V
230V
480V
600V
NEMA       00

200V
230V
480V
600V

200V
230V
480V
600V

HP
HP
HP
HP

  Horse Power
    Ratings UL
3 Phase Motor OPEN

NEMA 1
 General
 Purpose
  (metal)

NEMA4X
     Hose
 Dust Tight
(non metal)

NEMA 4/12
       (metal)

  NEMA 3R
  Hose + Dust
Tight  Outdoor
        (metal)

Comparable
   NEMA HP

Volts     HP

EEC 18
-    3R 
$187.00

EEC 18
-    4 
$192.00

EEC 18
-    4X 
$171.00

EEC 18
-    1 
$140.00

EEC 18
-    0 
$40.00

32A

5
5
10
15

200V
230V
480V
600V
NEMA         0         

200V
230V
480V
600V

HP
HP
HP
HP

EEC 32
-    3R 
$215.00

EEC 32
-    4 
$221.00

EEC 32
-    4X 
$221.00

EEC 32
-    1 
$170.00

EEC 32
-    0 
$60.00

50A

10
10
20
25

200V
230V
480V
600V
NEMA      1

HP
HP
HP
HP

200V
230V
480V
600V

* * * *

* * *

*

*

*****

* * * * *

* * * * *

*

1.5
1.5
2
2

3
3
5
5

7.5
7.5
10
10

NEMA  0+

NEMA  1+

     HP

     HP

     HP

     HP

     HP

Discount Schedule ECp.16

LIST PRICES

Volts

Volts

Volts

Volts

Volts

12A

18A

25A

32A

40A

Resistive
   AC-1

Inductive
   AC-3

     Modifications & Accessories30, 31, 88

To Order :
1. Choose the “HP” & “Voltage”of
the Motor required from the chart 
on the Left of the Page.
2. Once you know the contactor  part
number look to the lower left hand side
for the coil voltage suffix.
3.Then choose the Enclosure type and 
use the refrence for the enclosure required.
Example : 3 HP 230 V 30 NEMA1 Enclosure
120Vac Coil.
Part Number- EEC 12-A1 List $ 113.00

Accessories
To add accessories such as
pilot lights, Selector Switches
& Transformers see page 38   

Auxiliaries
.22T after contactor  part # add
2N.O/2N.C. Aux’s to contactor 
add $17.00 list.

Example Part #
EEC12.22T-AO List $ 47.00

DC Coil Price Adder
Size  +  List Price

EEC 12-32  + $30
EEC 40-80  + $60
EEC 115  +  No Adder

   Add Suffix  AC Voltage - DC Voltage

-A =     
-C =   
-E =          
-F =
-D =
-G =
-H =
-B =    220V                50/60Hz

          120V
     208V up to 230V
          480V
         600V
         380V
          24V
        277V(280)

50/60Hz
60Hz
60Hz,400V 50Hz
60Hz
50Hz
50/60Hz
60Hz

-DCM =
-DCN =
-DCO =
-DCP =
-DCR  =

12VDC
24VDC
48VDC
125VDC
220VDC

-* *

*Coil Voltage Suffix

Contact Factory for additional coil voltages not listed.
208V “c” Coil -5% Voltage Tolerance.

See DC Adder
       Below

    (No DC Coils for EEC95)

EEC, 3 Phase Enclosed Contactors
UL508 SB 100KA and Positive Guided


